
Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: 04-Fr STD
Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

Class Hgt: 12EX Yards:  178 SCT:  71

12153 Tornado 40.66 0 01 100Q 0Johnson 0

Class Hgt: 16EX Yards:  187 SCT:  71

16098 Addie 54.32 2 0 0NQ 0McKusick 0

16156 Editte 77.83 4 2 0NQ 2Falk 0

Class Hgt: 20EX Yards:  195 SCT:  68

20158 Echo 57.84 2 0 0NQ 1Ahmad 0

Class Hgt: 24EX Yards:  195 SCT:  72

24161 Eve 66.65 0 1 0NQ 0Marvin 0

24162 Ripley 55.60 0 1 0NQ 0Mathias 0

Class Hgt: 12EX P Yards:  187 SCT:  76

12047 Minne 52.84 0 01 100Q 0Johnson 0

Class Hgt: 20EX P Yards:  195 SCT:  77

20150 Nyx 65.96 2 1 0NQ 0Mathias 0

Class Hgt: 08MAS Yards:  178 SCT:  76

08074 Ben 51.13 0 01 100Q 0Breese 0

08071 Eli 77.61 0 0 97NQ 0Soligny 0

08072 Zim 0.00 1 0 0NQ 0Dingmann 1

08073 Paris 53.37 0 1 0NQ 0Carlson 0

Class Hgt: 12MAS Yards:  178 SCT:  71

12081 Coil 43.28 0 01 100Q 0Gunn 0

12076 Keira 46.49 0 02 100Q 0Johnson 0

12075 Otis 55.49 0 03 100Q 0Laubersheimer 0

12079 Jetta 49.17 0 0 0NQ 2Anderson 0

12080 Tango 69.52 2 1 0NQ 2Bernhart 0

12082 Kindle 69.41 1 1 0NQ 1Olson 0

Class Hgt: 16MAS Yards:  187 SCT:  71

16091 Mozzer 43.88 0 01 100Q 0Miller 0

16099 Chip 46.83 0 02 100Q 0Arthur 0

16096 Lucy 48.54 0 03 100Q 0Salzwedel 0

16101 Binx 49.23 0 04 100Q 0Holm 0

16095 Black Jax 53.67 0 0 100Q 0Waltonen 0

16102 Blink 57.54 0 0 100Q 0Kothe 0

16087 Ukko 63.99 1 1 0NQ 1Hayes 0

16088 Kiva 62.34 1 2 0NQ 0Allen 0

16093 Touche 65.82 1 2 0NQ 1Brink 0

16100 Chantelle 91.63 0 1 0NQ 0Geving 0

16094 Eddie 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Mendoza 0

Class Hgt: 20MAS Yards:  195 SCT:  68

20132 Ember 39.89 0 01 100Q 0Nelson 0

20111 Izzy 41.99 0 02 100Q 0Copsey 0

20117 Trips 43.60 0 03 100Q 0Schwope 0

20134 Power 45.88 0 04 100Q 0Osojnicki 0

20127 Skip 49.89 0 0 100Q 0Woodard 0

20129 Bear 54.84 0 0 100Q 0Schafer 0

20126 Deeks 55.14 0 0 100Q 0Smolensky 0

20124 Em 55.79 0 0 100Q 0Bertram 0

20120 Grouse 62.78 0 0 100Q 0Zumpf 0

20105 Fozzie 0.00 0 1 0NQ 1Schafer 0
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Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: 04-Fr STD
Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

20108 Fi 44.11 0 1 0NQ 0Cross 0

20110 Rave 55.10 0 2 0NQ 0Kothe 0

20113 Wave 76.53 4 1 0NQ 0Osojnicki 0

20115 Jock 46.25 1 1 0NQ 1Osojnicki 0

20116 Spec 0.00 0 0 0NQ 1Steinrock 1

20121 Nemes 43.96 0 1 0NQ 0Doll-Kiefer 0

20104 Laser 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Callery 0

20106 Codigo 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Morris 0

20114 Kite 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Cutsforth 0

20123 Free-Beer 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Carlier 0

20125 Twizzle 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Loose 0

20131 Jazzy 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Loose 0

Class Hgt: 24MAS Yards:  195 SCT:  72

24145 Zim 47.61 0 01 100Q 0Decker 0

24143 Jameson 58.59 0 02 100Q 0Millette 0

24138 Asha 42.42 1 1 0NQ 2Osojnicki 0

24139 Athena 0.00 0 2 0NQ 0Gorman 1

24141 Roger 47.55 0 1 0NQ 1Bixby 0

24142 Vee 0.00 1 4 0NQ 1Duffy 1

24144 Prince 61.92 1 0 0NQ 1Greenstone 0

24146 Tayla 58.54 0 1 0NQ 0Peterson 0

24147 Allie 40.95 2 2 0NQ 1Osojnicki 0

24148 Blast 0.00 1 1 0NQ 0Nelson 1

24149 Jorge 53.10 1 0 0NQ 0Bixby 0

Class Hgt: 04MAS P Yards:  178 SCT:  81

04032 Livi 44.28 0 01 100Q 0O'Sell 0

04034 Hank 63.25 0 02 100Q 0Hayes 0

04035 Lena 80.51 0 03 100Q 0Soligny 0

04031 Öcho 0.00 0 1 0NQ 0Gardner 1

Class Hgt: 08MAS P Yards:  178 SCT:  76

08038 Differ 48.77 1 0 0NQ 1Gagliardi Little 0

Class Hgt: 12MAS P Yards:  187 SCT:  76

12039 Jive 51.05 0 1 0NQ 0Edstrom 0

12040 Maya 47.98 1 1 0NQ 0Anderson 0

12041 Tozer 46.41 1 1 0NQ 1McKusick 0

12043 Lightning 54.73 0 1 0NQ 1Gunn 0

12045 Jive 47.94 0 1 0NQ 1Wallace 0

12046 Layla 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Bernard 0

Class Hgt: 16MAS P Yards:  195 SCT:  73

16050 Tracer 50.13 0 01 100Q 0Nelson 0

16060 Mira 62.25 0 02 100Q 0Reedy 0

16049 Rye 43.91 1 0 0NQ 0Wallace 0

16051 Sharp 60.09 0 1 0NQ 0Davies 0

16053 Getty 0.00 0 0 0NQ 1Hitch 1

16056 Gus 62.31 0 1 0NQ 0Hildebrandt 0

16058 Sam 49.00 1 1 0NQ 0Cross 0

16063 Dash 58.43 0 1 0NQ 0Duffy 0

16065 Marshall 43.88 0 0 0NQ 2O'sell 0

16062 Zia 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Morris 0

Class Hgt: 20MAS P Yards:  195 SCT:  77
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Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: 04-Fr STD
Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

20020 Libby 0.00 1 0 0NQ 0Marvin 1

20066 Tess 48.23 2 0 0NQ 0Meath 0

20068 Maya 49.88 1 1 0NQ 1Dalby 0

20069 Lila 57.78 0 1 0NQ 1Meath 0

20070 Torch 51.47 0 1 0NQ 0Nelson 0

Class Hgt: 08NOV B Yards:  168 SCT:  96

08024 Whimzi 57.96 0 01 100Q 0Falk 0

Class Hgt: 12NOV B Yards:  168 SCT:  89

12014 Mimi 62.65 1 0 0NQ 1Kelly 0

12025 Remi 51.09 2 3 0NQ 2Wagner Kvam 0

Class Hgt: 20NOV B Yards:  168 SCT:  80

20026 Jetta 34.49 0 01 100Q 0Cutsforth 0

20027 Dash 34.19 1 0 0NQ 1Whitworth 0

Class Hgt: 08NOV P Yards:  168 SCT:  94

08022 Lucy 98.51 1 2 0NQ 1Mayor 0

Class Hgt: 20NOV P Yards:  168 SCT:  86

20006 Quill 0.00 0 0 0NQ 2Finch 1

20023 Arya 0.00 5 3 0NQ 4Baldwin 1

Class Hgt: 08OPEN Yards:  185 SCT:  87

08009 Ichi 0.00 3 1 0NQ 1Falk 1

08010 Prizma 51.00 2 0 0NQ 0Gunn 0

Class Hgt: 12OPEN Yards:  185 SCT:  84

12013 Tansy 38.37 0 01 100Q 0Edstrom 0

12154 Callie 51.74 1 02 95Q 0Laubersheimer 0

Class Hgt: 16OPEN Yards:  189 SCT:  81

16015 Koa 48.99 1 11 90Q 0Bak 0

Class Hgt: 20OPEN Yards:  193 SCT:  78

20018 Keen 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Callery 0

Class Hgt: 24OPEN Yards:  193 SCT:  81

24021 Wes 86.30 2 2 0NQ 0Furst 0

Class Hgt: 16OPEN P Yards:  193 SCT:  83

16004 Dusty 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Kothe 0

Class Hgt: 20OPEN P Yards:  193 SCT:  86

20005 Pick 86.97 1 1 0NQ 2Erickson 0

Class Hgt: 08PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  65

08073 Paris 54.20 0 1 0NQ 0Carlson 0

Class Hgt: 12PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  65

12082 Kindle 0.00 1 1 0NQ 1Olson 1

12153 Tornado 0.00 1 1 0NQ 0Johnson 1

Class Hgt: 16PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  60

16097 Sketcher 41.50 0 01* 100Q 0Miller 0

16088 Kiva 0.00 0 1 0NQ 0Allen 1

16091 Mozzer 44.04 1 3 0NQ 1Miller 0

16095 Black Jax 52.81 1 1 0NQ 1Waltonen 0

Class Hgt: 20PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  55

20111 Izzy 43.56 0 01* 100Q 0Copsey 0

20108 Fi 41.00 1 0 0NQ 0Cross 0

20129 Bear 64.72 0 0 0NQ 0Schafer 0
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Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: 04-Fr STD
Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

20132 Ember 61.03 2 1 0NQ 1Nelson 0

20018 Keen 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Callery 0

20106 Codigo 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Morris 0

20114 Kite 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Cutsforth 0

Class Hgt: 24PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  60

24139 Athena 55.44 0 1 0NQ 0Gorman 0

24141 Roger 57.97 1 2 0NQ 2Bixby 0

24143 Jameson 60.58 1 2 0NQ 2Millette 0

24145 Zim 52.77 0 1 0NQ 0Decker 0

24149 Jorge 44.36 0 2 0NQ 0Bixby 0

Class Hgt: 04PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  70

04031 Öcho 53.26 0 01 100Q 0Gardner 0

Class Hgt: 12PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  65

12039 Jive 53.38 0 1 0NQ 0Edstrom 0

12041 Tozer 0.00 0 5 0NQ 2McKusick 1

12045 Jive 49.13 2 0 0NQ 1Wallace 0

16094 Eddie 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Mendoza 0

Class Hgt: 16PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  60

16056 Gus 49.14 0 01* 100Q 0Hildebrandt 0

16049 Rye 0.00 1 2 0NQ 1Wallace 1

Class Hgt: 20PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  65

20070 Torch 60.04 1 1 0NQ 0Nelson 0
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Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: 04-Fr JWW
Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

Class Hgt: 12EX Yards:  154 SCT:  47

12153 Tornado 0.00 1 1 0NQ 0Johnson 1

12154 Callie 48.97 3 0 0NQ 0Laubersheimer 0

Class Hgt: 16EX Yards:  158 SCT:  45

16156 Editte 50.59 2 0 0NQ 0Falk 0

Class Hgt: 24EX Yards:  161 SCT:  45

24161 Eve 0.00 3 2 0NQ 2Marvin 1

24162 Ripley 34.78 0 0 0NQ 1Mathias 0

Class Hgt: 20EX P Yards:  161 SCT:  50

20066 Tess 27.49 0 01 100Q 0Meath 0

20150 Nyx 31.89 0 02 100Q 0Mathias 0

Class Hgt: 08MAS Yards:  154 SCT:  50

08073 Paris 40.54 0 01 100Q 0Carlson 0

08071 Eli 52.50 0 0 94NQ 0Soligny 0

08072 Zim 66.81 3 1 0NQ 1Dingmann 0

08074 Ben 32.42 1 0 0NQ 0Breese 0

Class Hgt: 12MAS Yards:  154 SCT:  47

12081 Coil 29.20 0 01 100Q 0Gunn 0

12079 Jetta 30.47 0 02 100Q 0Anderson 0

12080 Tango 35.25 0 03 100Q 0Bernhart 0

12075 Otis 41.48 1 0 0NQ 0Laubersheimer 0

12076 Keira 26.83 1 1 0NQ 1Johnson 0

12082 Kindle 0.00 1 0 0NQ 0Olson 1

Class Hgt: 16MAS Yards:  158 SCT:  45

16091 Mozzer 25.93 0 01 100Q 0Miller 0

16096 Lucy 34.13 0 02 100Q 0Salzwedel 0

16102 Blink 34.69 0 03 100Q 0Kothe 0

16087 Ukko 35.72 1 1 0NQ 0Hayes 0

16088 Kiva 44.07 3 0 0NQ 0Allen 0

16093 Touche 44.18 2 4 0NQ 0Brink 0

16095 Black Jax 30.00 1 0 0NQ 0Waltonen 0

16098 Addie 0.00 4 0 0NQ 0McKusick 1

16099 Chip 27.78 1 1 0NQ 2Arthur 0

16100 Chantelle 63.90 1 2 0NQ 0Geving 0

16101 Binx 30.33 0 0 0NQ 1Holm 0

16094 Eddie 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Mendoza 0

Class Hgt: 20MAS Yards:  161 SCT:  43

20111 Izzy 26.79 0 01 100Q 0Copsey 0

20134 Power 29.11 0 02 100Q 0Osojnicki 0

20105 Fozzie 34.14 0 03 100Q 0Schafer 0

20126 Deeks 34.80 0 04 100Q 0Smolensky 0

20129 Bear 36.66 0 0 100Q 0Schafer 0

20120 Grouse 43.93 0 0 100Q 0Zumpf 0

20108 Fi 0.00 0 1 0NQ 1Cross 1

20110 Rave 0.00 3 2 0NQ 3Kothe 0

20113 Wave 34.53 1 3 0NQ 1Osojnicki 0

20115 Jock 0.00 2 0 0NQ 0Osojnicki 1

20116 Spec 28.84 0 1 0NQ 0Steinrock 0

20117 Trips 33.27 1 0 0NQ 0Schwope 0

20121 Nemes 29.55 0 0 0NQ 1Doll-Kiefer 0
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Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: 04-Fr JWW
Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

20123 Free-Beer 0.00 2 1 0NQ 1Carlier 0

20124 Em 34.21 2 2 0NQ 2Bertram 0

20127 Skip 0.00 1 1 0NQ 0Woodard 1

20132 Ember 29.33 1 0 0NQ 0Nelson 0

20136 Terre 36.01 1 2 0NQ 1Davies 0

20104 Laser 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Callery 0

20106 Codigo 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Morris 0

20114 Kite 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Cutsforth 0

20125 Twizzle 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Loose 0

20131 Jazzy 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Loose 0

Class Hgt: 24MAS Yards:  161 SCT:  45

24141 Roger 28.68 0 01 100Q 0Bixby 0

24149 Jorge 28.91 0 02 100Q 0Bixby 0

24148 Blast 29.77 0 03 100Q 0Nelson 0

24143 Jameson 30.92 0 04 100Q 0Millette 0

24145 Zim 32.05 0 0 100Q 0Decker 0

24147 Allie 33.17 0 0 100Q 0Osojnicki 0

24144 Prince 41.99 0 0 100Q 0Greenstone 0

24138 Asha 43.02 3 3 0NQ 4Osojnicki 0

24139 Athena 38.53 2 2 0NQ 1Gorman 0

24142 Vee 31.94 2 2 0NQ 2Duffy 0

24146 Tayla 29.75 1 1 0NQ 1Peterson 0

Class Hgt: 04MAS P Yards:  154 SCT:  55

04032 Livi 26.69 0 01 100Q 0O'Sell 0

04031 Öcho 32.35 0 02 100Q 0Gardner 0

04034 Hank 36.90 0 03 100Q 0Hayes 0

04035 Lena 46.32 0 04 100Q 0Soligny 0

Class Hgt: 08MAS P Yards:  154 SCT:  52

08038 Differ 27.71 1 1 0NQ 1Gagliardi Little 0

Class Hgt: 12MAS P Yards:  158 SCT:  50

12039 Jive 26.18 0 01 100Q 0Edstrom 0

12040 Maya 28.04 0 02 100Q 0Anderson 0

12043 Lightning 41.60 0 03 100Q 0Gunn 0

12045 Jive 27.76 1 1 0NQ 1Wallace 0

12047 Minne 33.30 1 1 0NQ 1Johnson 0

12046 Layla 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Bernard 0

Class Hgt: 16MAS P Yards:  161 SCT:  48

16056 Gus 25.60 0 01 100Q 0Hildebrandt 0

16065 Marshall 25.69 0 02 100Q 0O'sell 0

16058 Sam 27.70 0 03 100Q 0Cross 0

16050 Tracer 31.60 0 04 100Q 0Nelson 0

16051 Sharp 32.52 0 0 100Q 0Davies 0

16060 Mira 34.54 0 0 100Q 0Reedy 0

16049 Rye 26.52 1 1 0NQ 2Wallace 0

16053 Getty 54.25 0 0 0NQ 1Hitch 0

16063 Dash 39.41 1 0 0NQ 0Duffy 0

16062 Zia 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Morris 0

Class Hgt: 20MAS P Yards:  161 SCT:  50

20020 Libby 0.00 3 1 0NQ 1Marvin 0

20068 Maya 0.00 1 1 0NQ 0Dalby 1

8/4/2023 Page 2 of 4AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.08 by Robin Kletke



Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: 04-Fr JWW
Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

20069 Lila 33.98 0 0 0NQ 1Meath 0

20070 Torch 31.19 1 0 0NQ 0Nelson 0

Class Hgt: 08NOV B Yards:  124 SCT:  54

08024 Whimzi 31.75 0 01 100Q 0Falk 0

Class Hgt: 12NOV B Yards:  124 SCT:  50

12013 Tansy 20.68 0 01 100Q 0Edstrom 0

12025 Remi 0.00##### 3 0NQ 1Wagner Kvam 1

Class Hgt: 20NOV B Yards:  124 SCT:  41

20019 Tino 31.58 1 1 0NQ 0Falk 0

20026 Jetta 32.26 0 1 0NQ 0Cutsforth 0

20027 Dash 35.80 1 3 0NQ 1Whitworth 0

20028 Limit 29.62 3 4 0NQ 2Edstrom 0

Class Hgt: 08NOV P Yards:  124 SCT:  55

08022 Lucy 48.08 1 01 95Q 0Mayor 0

Class Hgt: 20NOV P Yards:  124 SCT:  49

20023 Arya 35.37 0 01 100Q 0Baldwin 0

20006 Quill 0.00 0 0 0NQ 1Finch 1

Class Hgt: 08OPEN Yards:  139 SCT:  50

08009 Ichi 41.04 4 3 0NQ 2Falk 0

08010 Prizma 39.00 2 0 0NQ 0Gunn 0

Class Hgt: 12OPEN Yards:  139 SCT:  46

12014 Mimi 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Kelly 0

Class Hgt: 16OPEN Yards:  141 SCT:  43

16015 Koa 39.63 1 1 0NQ 0Bak 0

Class Hgt: 20OPEN Yards:  144 SCT:  41

20158 Echo 28.81 0 01 100Q 0Ahmad 0

20018 Keen 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Callery 0

Class Hgt: 24OPEN Yards:  144 SCT:  44

24021 Wes 46.84 1 1 0NQ 2Furst 0

Class Hgt: 12OPEN P Yards:  141 SCT:  48

12041 Tozer 0.00 1 2 0NQ 0McKusick 1

Class Hgt: 16OPEN P Yards:  144 SCT:  46

16004 Dusty 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Kothe 0

Class Hgt: 20OPEN P Yards:  144 SCT:  49

20005 Pick 57.37 2 0 0NQ 0Erickson 0

Class Hgt: 08PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  50

08073 Paris 0.00 0 2 0NQ 0Carlson 1

Class Hgt: 12PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  48

12076 Keira 35.00 0 01* 100Q 0Johnson 0

12075 Otis 42.84 0 0 0NQ 2Laubersheimer 0

12082 Kindle 0.00 1 0 0NQ 1Olson 1

12153 Tornado 29.23 0 1 0NQ 0Johnson 0

Class Hgt: 16PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  45

16091 Mozzer 31.67 0 01* 100Q 0Miller 0

16095 Black Jax 37.19 1 1 0NQ 0Waltonen 0

16097 Sketcher 0.00 0 0 0NQ 1Miller 1

16098 Addie 45.12 1 0 0NQ 0McKusick 0

Class Hgt: 20PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  42
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Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: 04-Fr JWW
Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

20111 Izzy 32.69 0 01* 100Q 0Copsey 0

20105 Fozzie 49.50 1 1 0NQ 0Schafer 0

20108 Fi 33.34 0 0 0NQ 1Cross 0

20129 Bear 46.61 0 0 0NQ 0Schafer 0

20132 Ember 39.54 0 3 0NQ 0Nelson 0

20018 Keen 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Callery 0

20106 Codigo 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Morris 0

Class Hgt: 24PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  46

24139 Athena 36.64 0 01* 100Q 0Gorman 0

24141 Roger 37.29 0 02 100Q 0Bixby 0

24149 Jorge 41.35 0 03 100Q 0Bixby 0

24145 Zim 47.66 0 1 0NQ 0Decker 0

24148 Blast 36.09 1 0 0NQ 0Nelson 0

Class Hgt: 04PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  55

04031 Öcho 41.78 0 01 100Q 0Gardner 0

Class Hgt: 08PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  53

08037 Frankie 52.41 0 1 0NQ 0Nord 0

Class Hgt: 12PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  50

12039 Jive 34.58 0 2 0NQ 1Edstrom 0

12040 Maya 36.43 1 0 0NQ 1Anderson 0

12045 Jive 38.25 2 2 0NQ 1Wallace 0

12046 Layla 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Bernard 0

16094 Eddie 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Mendoza 0

Class Hgt: 16PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  47

16049 Rye 44.81 0 2 0NQ 0Wallace 0

16056 Gus 38.48 1 1 0NQ 0Hildebrandt 0

Class Hgt: 20PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  51

20150 Nyx 39.36 0 01* 100Q 0Mathias 0

20070 Torch 36.69 1 0 0NQ 0Nelson 0
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Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: 04-Fr FAST
Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

Class Hgt: 12EX Yards:  0 SCT:  35

12079 Jetta 37.54 0 0 48NQ 0Anderson 0

12154 Callie 41.18 0 0 44NQ 0Laubersheimer 0

Class Hgt: 20EX Yards:  0 SCT:  32

20115 Jock 31.19 0 01 79Q 0Osojnicki 0

Class Hgt: 24EX Yards:  0 SCT:  32

24161 Eve 0.00 0 0 6NQ 0Marvin 0

Class Hgt: 08EX P Yards:  0 SCT:  38

08038 Differ 0.00 0 0 0NQ 0Gagliardi Little ##

Class Hgt: 08MAS Yards:  0 SCT:  38

08073 Paris 36.36 0 01 80Q 0Carlson 0

08074 Ben 38.04 0 02 78Q 0Breese 0

Class Hgt: 16MAS Yards:  0 SCT:  35

16097 Sketcher 27.39 0 01 80Q 0Miller 0

16091 Mozzer 27.74 0 02 80Q 0Miller 0

16101 Binx 33.41 0 03 80Q 0Holm 0

Class Hgt: 20MAS Yards:  0 SCT:  32

20123 Free-Beer 31.43 0 01 80Q 0Carlier 0

20134 Power 31.33 0 02 79Q 0Osojnicki 0

20105 Fozzie 29.45 0 03 78Q 0Schafer 0

20129 Bear 32.24 0 04 77Q 0Schafer 0

20110 Rave 29.91 0 0 68Q 0Kothe 0

20108 Fi 33.48 0 0 65Q 0Cross 0

20132 Ember 36.44 0 0 55NQ 0Nelson 0

20133 Lexi 29.60 0 0 44NQ 0Finch 0

20104 Laser 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Callery 0

Class Hgt: 24MAS Yards:  0 SCT:  32

24139 Athena 26.02 0 01 78Q 0Gorman 0

24141 Roger 26.50 0 02 76Q 0Bixby 0

24142 Vee 30.41 0 03 74Q 0Duffy 0

24149 Jorge 24.42 0 04 68Q 0Bixby 0

Class Hgt: 04MAS P Yards:  0 SCT:  41

04031 Öcho 26.66 0 0 34NQ 0Gardner 0

Class Hgt: 08MAS P Yards:  0 SCT:  38

08037 Frankie 0.00 0 0 33NQ 0Nord 0

Class Hgt: 12MAS P Yards:  0 SCT:  38

16094 Eddie 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Mendoza 0

Class Hgt: 16MAS P Yards:  0 SCT:  35

16058 Sam 25.65 0 01 77Q 0Cross 0

16063 Dash 27.60 0 02 70Q 0Duffy 0

16064 Ty 28.52 0 03 70Q 0Hildebrandt 0

16049 Rye 36.80 0 04 69Q 0Wallace 0

16060 Mira 33.93 0 0 50NQ 0Reedy 0

Class Hgt: 20MAS P Yards:  0 SCT:  35

20069 Lila 38.60 0 01 72Q 0Meath 0

20066 Tess 26.06 0 02 70Q 0Meath 0

Class Hgt: 08NOV B Yards:  0 SCT:  38

08151 Cappy 32.38 0 01 69Q 0Falk 0

08024 Whimzi 33.42 0 02 64Q 0Falk 0
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Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: 04-Fr FAST
Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

Class Hgt: 12NOV B Yards:  0 SCT:  35

12013 Tansy 0.00 0 0 0NQ 0Edstrom ##

Class Hgt: 20NOV B Yards:  0 SCT:  32

20019 Tino 0.00 0 0 0NQ 0Falk ##

20136 Terre 0.00 0 0 0NQ 0Davies ##

20018 Keen 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Callery 0

Class Hgt: 08NOV P Yards:  0 SCT:  38

08022 Lucy 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Mayor 0

Class Hgt: 16NOV P Yards:  0 SCT:  35

16004 Dusty 38.87 0 01 57Q 0Kothe 0

Class Hgt: 16OPEN Yards:  0 SCT:  35

16015 Koa 28.07 0 01 59Q 0Bak 0

Class Hgt: 24OPEN Yards:  0 SCT:  32

20020 Libby 0.00 0 0 36NQ 0Marvin 0

Class Hgt: 20OPEN P Yards:  0 SCT:  35

20006 Quill 30.06 0 0 40NQ 0Finch 0

20150 Nyx 32.39 0 0 50NQ 0Mathias 0
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